    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1126     l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1127
Stereo
MIMicroscopes
Stereozoom Digital Camera Microscope

46800-0246800-01
46800-06
Specifications & Ordering Information
Diameter tolerance: +0.0/–0.1 mm
Thickness: 1.5 mm
Line width: 12 to 15 µm typical
Overall accuracy: ±5 µm
Centering: 0.1 mm
Specifications & Ordering Information
Description
19-mm dia 21-mm dia 22.8-mm dia 25-mm dia
Catalog number Price Catalog number Price Catalog number Price Catalog number Price
Scaled from 0.300"/100 divisions,  K-46800-00  K-46800-10  K-46800-20  K-46800-30  with 0.001" per div. with 3x objective
Scaled from 10 mm/100 divisions, K-46800-01  K-46800-11  K-46800-21  K-46800-31  with each div. = 0.10 mm
Crossline pattern, K-46800-02  K-46800-12  K-46800-22  K-46800-32  with line width = 0.0004" to 0.0006"
Grid pattern, 10 mm x 10 mm per side, K-46800-03  K-46800-13  K-46800-23  K-46800-33  with 10 x 10 squares = 100 total*
10 Concentric circles with crossline, K-46800-04  K-46800-14  K-46800-24  K-46800-34  with 1 mm thru 10 mm dia
Cross scale pattern,
10 mm/100 divisions per axis, K-46800-05  K-46800-15  K-46800-25  K-46800-35
with each division = 0.10 mm
Comparator pattern, 360° total,
with 180° in 1° increments  K-46800-06  K-46800-16  K-46800-26  K-46800-36
and 180° in 1⁄2° increments
Model 48925-40
comes with
built-in 2.0